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2023 NCAA Mideast Regional

Feb. 24-25, 2023
Hosted by York College

Team Scores

Stevens Institute Of Technology
Alvernia University
Washington And Lee University
York College (Pennsylvania)
Wilkes University

Averett University

Delaware Valley University
Ferrum College

Lycoming College

Roanoke College

Messiah University
Greensboro College

King's College (Pennsylvania)
Gettysburg College

Thiel College

Waynesburg University
Southern Virginia University
Washington And Jefferson College
Shenandoah University
Marymount

Penn State Behrend

181.0
144.5
109.0
97.0
87.5
86.5
82.0
66.0
60.5
60.5
57.5
51.5
51.5
36.0
19.5
18.5
16.5
15.0
12.0
11.5
2.0



Cafurello, ROA

123

Fashouer, WIL

Shaw, ALV Givens, GRE
Parker, W&L Nelson, SVU
Shaw, ALV ©SV-13-1 Givens, GRE )
OFall 6:35 ] Cafurello, ROA 7 To top of 40 OITF-1.54:49 (17-1) |, Fashouer, WIL 7]
To top of 151 Parker, W&L To top of 153 | Nelson, SVU
Loser of 34 Loser of 38
Riley Parker
Fashouer, WIL 67 Cafurello, ROA 150 W&L, 23-4, 12
___Parker, W&L [227 ~ Parker, W&L Jacob Blair 44 Blair, DVU
DDec 7-2 DVU, 3-1, 9 | @@Dec 8-6
Parker, W&L 307 Parker, W&L 51 Zachary Dellinger 147 Blair, DVU
. TF-1.55:30 | - :
©Dec 7-2 o o Dellinger. BEHR, 0-2, 9 OFall 2:42
Parker, W&L 69 BEHR Evan Whiteside 35 Whiteside, THC
XDec 10-6 | THC, 17-5, 11 | @Fall 2:38
Austin Fashouer og7L_Blair, DVU
Petruske, KCP 149 WIL, 28-11, 10 | @3Dec 3-2
Samano, FER [228 "~ Samano, FER| Adrian Samano 36|_Fashouer, WIL
@Dec 12-9 FER, 2-3,9 ~ |@MD 11-0
Samano, FER B Arnold 148] Fashouer, WIL
Kuhns, YCP TF-1.5 1:45 ryce Arno i
307 Fashouer, WIL a aso) 2 MES, 0-2, 10 @0ec 6-5
Hoerle, STE 329 XDec 6-3 Arnold, MES Jared Kuhns a7 Kuhns, YCP Barrett AVER
308 Kuhns, YCP STH YCP, 34-8, 16 1 ©MD 15-2 '
Mw Maich LYCO Mason Barrett QM
3RD 269 Samano, FER Viaeher. AVER, 25-4, 10 18T
Majcher, 330 OFall 5:33 Nelson, SVU Jaden Nelson 38 Barrett, AVER
270 Lyco 7TH SVU, 9-10, 10 ©VD 9-1
Nelson, SVU 149 Barrett, AVER
©OTF-1.54:30 1153 Tyler McDonald Dec 9-5
(15-0) McDonald, SHEN, 2-14, 9
Kuhns, YCP 2 SHEN Gustav Petruske 39 Petruske, KCP
@TF-1.54:33 | Kuhns, YCP KCP, 1-2, 12 — | OTF-1.51:24
(16-1) — 148 (18-0)
Mac Cafurello opglBarrett, AVER
ROA, 28-9, 10 | @@Dec 3-2
Kuhns, YCP 570 Ratledge, W&J Tyler Ratledge 40 Cafurello, ROA
OFall 5:46] W&J, 13-8, 10 = M. For.
Hoerle, STE [308 Majcher, LYCO |, -, Kaden Majcher 150 Hoerle, STE
- M. For. _ - -
DDec 6-4 Majcher. LYCO, 3-2, 10 DDec 6-5
Maijcher, LYCO 30 Whiteside, LYCO Luke Hoerle a1 Hoerle, STE
Hoerle, STE 2683Fall 4:34 THC 147 STE, 25-4, 11 @Dec 9-5
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Anderson, KCP

Rinebolt, SHEN

OFall 1:42

Anderson, KCP

To top of 160

Kowolski, GET

OFall 3:20

3RD

Ramirez, SVU " DFall 1:35
I
» Ramirez, SVU | To top of 49
| Rinebolt, SHEN
Loser of 44
Dalton Rohrbaugh
Kelly, DVU 271 Swedish, W&J 158 Thompson, YCP, 22-3, 11
Semedo, FER]231 THC Hunter E Thompson  4,[Rohrbaugh, YCP
Dinj. 1:13 THC, 7-4, 12 DFall 3:41
Portillo, ALV 309 Semedo, FER 159 Rubyn Semedo 155| Rohrbaugh, YCP
DDec 9-4 OFal 1:31 | FER, 3-2,9 DDec 8-4
Portillo, ALV 73 Semedo, FER David Rubin 43 Rubin, W&L
ODFal6:17 [ W&L, 24-9, 10 | @@SV-16-4
Ryan Kelly 27 Rohrbaugh, YCP
Hall, ROA ) DVU, 3-2, 10 | @Dec 11-7
————————157 Rinebolt,
Portillo, ALV 232 SHEN Sean Rinebolt 4 Ke”y, DVU
DDec 7-3 SHEN, 21-10, 9 | OTF-15
Portillo, ALV Anthony Portil 239(150) 56 Kelly, DVU
Kelly, DVU R nthony Portillo §
309 Kelly, DVU y @MD 13-3 1160 ALV, 4-2, 10 OMD 16-7
uDeC 5-0 Portillo, ALV Luke Kowolski Kowolski, GET
BWeH i
310 Bauer, WIL GET, 17-4, 11 OFall 2:13
332 Jack Bauer 331
(=2 FER
273 Semedo, FER SoMe9%: WIL, 26-7, 12
ﬁm Porter, AVER Daniel Porter 46 Bauer, WIL
274 Rubin, WaL 7TH AVER, 23-16, 11 ~ | @Dec 4-3
Porter, AVER 61 Ivan Benitez 157| Bauer, WIL
OFall 4:15 GRE, 4-14, 9 OFall 1:24
Kowolski, GET |33 kowolski, Benitez, GRE Sean Hall 47 Hall, ROA
DFall 3:23 GET 156 ROA, 23-8, 10 VD 12-0
o Hunter Swedish 272 Diaz, STE
W8&J, 23-4, 10 -~ | @TB-15-1
Kowolski, GET 74 Whitcomb, LYCO Jaciah Whitcomb 48 Swedish, W&J
OTF15 [ LYCO, 0-2, 9 DFall 6:58
) 2:33 (16-0) )
Kowolski, GET [310 Anderson, KCP |, ., Cole Anderson 158 Diaz, STE
DFall 1:36 . DDec 8-3 Anderson, KCP, 2-2, 9 . Dec 6-1
Rubin, W&L o34 KCP Nico Diaz 4 Diaz, STE
Bauer, WIL 272@3Fall 0:19]  Rubin, WL 155 STE, 19-5, 9 ~| ©IVD 156

133

Diaz, STE

M. For.
1ST
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Homsey, FER . Farrow, YCP
Markus, SVU Markus, SVU Wiegert, SHEN Wiegert, SHEN
Markus, SVU o8 TF-1.5 3:57 (16-0) Wiegert, SHEN
VD 13-2 141 Homsey, FER =7 To bottom of 103 @Dec 9-6 142 Farrow, YCP
To top of 216 I Jones, AVER To top of 218 T Sund, MM
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Pellot, ALV DDec 7-3 barber, BEHR Daniel Eckley Eckley, DVU Farrow, YCP
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e I
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302 104
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